
 

ULEY CHURCH OF ENGLAND (VOLUNTARY CONTROLLED) PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

THE GOVERNING BODY – SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2017-2018 
 

Date Meeting 
  

Wednesday 20 September 2017 Full Governing Body  
  
Wednesday 11 October 2017 Resources Committee  
  
Friday 13 October 2017 Staffing & Retention Committee  
  
Wednesday 18 October 2017 Curriculum, Communication & Values Committee 
  
Wednesday 15 November 2017 Full Governing Body 
  
Wednesday 10 January 2018 Resources Committee 
  
Wednesday 31 January 2018 Curriculum, Communication & Values Committee 
  
Wednesday 7 February 2018 Full Governing Body 
  
Wednesday 21 March 2018 Resources Committee 
  
Wednesday 28 March 2018 Curriculum, Communication & Values Committee 
  
Wednesday 9 May 2018 Resources Committee 
  
Wednesday 23 May 2018 Full Governing Body 
  
Wednesday 13 June 2018 Curriculum, Communication & Values Committee 
  
Wednesday 20 June 2018 Resources Committee 
  
Wednesday 4 July 2018 Informal Staff & Governors Meeting 
  

 


